ft6 taxpay€r will ga th€ credil of the lax F,aymenl on lhe date whefl sel6ct€d bsnk has credired the money inlo rhe ben€liciary a€count wjth RBt.

5. ON willbe as p€r NEFT/FITGS setd€m6 crcleofRBl.

TAN

HYDMO4919F

Minor Head

TDS/TCS Payable by
Taxpayer (200)

ITNS No. : 281 Nature of Payment : 94C

I hereby authorize bank name ( ) to remit an amount oF{ 1,630 (Rupees One Thousand Six
Hundred And Thirty Only) through ( ) RTGS ( ) NEFT as per derails given below:

Details of A-pplicant (Remitter)
r#
l:::: l